
	         GLAS III
	Elementi praćenja i ocjenjivanja rada studenata/ica
(bodovi)

	
		                                              Tokom semestra 	

	Ime i prezime studenta/ice
	Prisustvo
	Aktivnost na nastavi
	Kolokvij 
	Seminarski rad

	556-261/23
	      9
	      12
	    13
	       2

	553-258/23
	     10  
	      10 
	    12
	       4

	554-259/23
	      9
	      15
	    18

	       2

	557-262/23
	     10 
	      15  
	    18
	       2

	555-260/23
	      9
	      15 
	    18 
	       2

	570-275/23
	      9
	      15
	    18
	       5

	472-177/18
	      8
	      12
	    15
	       2







